
IA2882 Provision and Maintenance of Windows and Doors 

Dates: 12/05/2023 - 11/08/2023

Order No Site Contractor Date Contract Award Contract Start Date Contract End Date Contract Value
P230241 Cannock Chase Children's Ctr GOLIATH HOME WORLD LTD 12/05/2023 29/05/2023 30/06/2023 £4,603.00
P231801 Victoria Primary School GOLIATH HOME WORLD LTD 21/06/2023 24/07/2023 31/08/2023 £77,529.00
P231017 Wood Lane Primary School GOLIATH HOME WORLD LTD 24/05/2023 05/07/2023 14/07/2023 £40,257.00
P231205 Flash Ley Primary School Strata (Double Glazing & Jnery Ctre) Ltd 30/05/2023 24/07/2023 02/09/2023 £45,975.70
P231006 Squirrel Hayes First School Strata (Double Glazing & Jnery Ctre) Ltd 15/05/2023 31/07/2023 03/08/2023 £6,084.94
166141 Five Ways Primary School GOLIATH HOME WORLD LTD 27/06/2023 £312.00
163953 Hednesford Valley High School GOLIATH HOME WORLD LTD 01/06/2023 £16,559.00
163440 St John's CE Primary School GOLIATH HOME WORLD LTD 24/05/2023 £2,747.00
166392 Berkswich CE Primary School Strata (Double Glazing & Jnery Ctre) Ltd 29/06/2023 £210.00
165080 Tittensor CE First School Strata (Double Glazing & Jnery Ctre) Ltd 15/06/2023 £976.02
164850 St Peter's CE First School Strata (Double Glazing & Jnery Ctre) Ltd 13/06/2023 £287.00
164263 King Edward VI School Strata (Double Glazing & Jnery Ctre) Ltd 06/06/2023 £3,130.27
163419 William Amory Primary School Strata (Double Glazing & Jnery Ctre) Ltd 23/05/2023 £3,371.76
163103 Tittensor CE First School Strata (Double Glazing & Jnery Ctre) Ltd 19/05/2023 £252.70

£202,295.39


